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DIAGEO PLC

ISIN: GB0002374006

Overview
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Price
32.745 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.36% (-0.45)

GB0002374006
DGE

Stuttgart

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

73,243 EUR

FTSE 100

32.985 EUR (200)
33.205 EUR (200)
32.67 EUR
33.005 EUR
32.67 EUR
33.195 EUR

173

5,701.51

9

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16945482,258179502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB0002374006&ID_NOTATION=20001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB0002374006&ID_NOTATION=20001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b9d69e21ede508d5180c5e488d89302bc3d7309ea5737d4a32e557bf56cc131&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=159c58c9538da9a47&time=1713628370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=682b3f672f715df0e5b0453f5586e400b27670e6aadbd750f565a13969375a04&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7f723fdb141199951&time=1713628370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcfed8949606954c7a72f02a46467a801ebeb3c43cc9d4b667d061a031f92dcb&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d1d79685700fb685&time=1713628370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d06f3c8b375230335aa77c4a8781fdcab20160b74ef0861e697e8f52c1867dee&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7d9129246c3314d7&time=1713628370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96d3e07dd0f514c8d527bf1e7ec01d6ac4c644f6636d95a16546931cfecea5d5&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=887a015ec1f54767c&time=1713628370&tool=RSC

DIAGEO PLC

Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Price

32.745 EUR

Difference ©  -1.36%(-0.45)
General attributes
ISIN GB0002374006
Symbol DGE
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 73,243 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.985 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 33.205 EUR (200)
Open 32.67 EUR
High 33.005 EUR
Low 32.67 EUR
Close (prev. day) 33.195 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 173
Trading volume 5,701.51
Number of trades 9
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -8.55% -20.74% -10.79%
Perf (abs.) -3.11 -8.69 -4.02
Beta 1.20 0.92 0.81
Volatility 2435  20.70 21.83

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DIAGEO PLC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/04/ 17:35 33.11 EUR
19

Tradegate 2024/04/ 17:32 33.195 EUR
19

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:53 32.745 EUR
19

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 32.645 EUR
19

London Stock 2024/04/ 17:35 2,836.50 GBp

32.577 EUR (381
33.624 EUR (155
33.378 EUR (187
36.288 EUR (205

31.500 EUR (2024/01/23
42.920 EUR (2023/04/24
31.500 EUR (2024/01/23

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.18

0.02

0.01

0.00

9,599.07

)
)
)
)
35.760 EUR (2024/02/28)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

34

20

14,156
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140768691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15423136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454407

DIAGEO PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

08:05

08:00

12:48

17:06

16:31

08:08

32.685 EUR

32.625 EUR

32.97 EUR

34.93 USD

32.705 EUR

32.65 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2030931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19999

DIAGEO PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

DIAGEO

Contact Details
DIAGEO PLC

16 Great Marlborough Street - W1F 7HS

London

Telefon: +44-20-7947-9100
Fax: +44-20-8978-1577

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Debra Crew
Alvaro Cardenas
Cristina
Diezhandino
Dan Mobley
Ewan Andrew
Hina Nagarajan
John O'Keeffe
Lavanya
Chandrashekar
Louise Prashad
Mairéad Nayager
Sally Grimes

Soraya Benchikh

Tom Shropshire

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Francisco Ferran
Larraz

Alan Stewart
Ireena Gopal Vittal
John Manzoni
Karen Blackett
Lavanya
Chandrashekar
Melissa Bethell
Nicola Mendelsohn

Susan Kilsby

Valérie
Chapoulaud-
Floquet

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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